Vuden kissat 2024 YkkosKissat ry

EXO/PER

Uros

1 BW 24 SC IT*Giufrans Everest JN DVM DSM PERn 650,76 Jyrkinen Jaana

2 GIC FI*Mimosan Applause PERn 650,30 Havukainen Virpi

3 SC FI*Timanfaya Heartbeat JW DVM DM PER a 514,23 Hafid Tuija

4 GIC Sinihuiskan HurlumHei PER e 33 207,14 Porn Jessika & Pia

5 JCH ES* Ymbryne Purple Rain PER a 33 203,14 Lindgren Merja & Porn Pia &
Kankainen Pirjo

Naaras

1 SC FI*Ocean-Minded Montserrat PER a 610,52 Tunkkari-Eskelinen Minna

2 GIC FI*Yashar’s Jezebel PER d 33 590,67 Porn Pia & Jessika

3 GIC FI*Ocean-Minded Maledives PER a 570,60 Lihavainen Antti

4 IC JCH KCH FI*Bluelce’s Desirée PERn 478,00 Havukainen Virpi

5 SC Endless Tale Be a Dream PER e 33 207,12 Lindgren Merja

Kastraattiuros
1 BW 23 SP FI*Ocean-Minded Mercury DSM PER a 650,69 Tunkkari-Eskelinen Minna
2 SP SC Sinihuiskan Fenix PER n 33 194,00 Kankainen Pirjo

Kastraattinaaras

1 NW 24 GIP Sinihuiskan Isadora PER g 33 650,80 Lindgren Merja
2 SP SC Fl*Timanfaya Just Another Dream DSM PER f 650,64 Hafid Tuija

3 SP SC FI*Timanfaya Filled With Love PER fs 537,55 Hafid Tuija

4 BW GIP SC FI*Whispers Oxana EXO g 0323 498,25 Vuoltee Johanna
5 PR CH FI*Ocean-Minded Madonna PER a 408,24 Tunkkari-Eskelinen Minna
Nuori

1 JCH D’Eden Lover Unforgettable PER d 370,15 Havukainen Virpi
2 IC JCH KCH FI*Bluelce’s Desirée PERn 330,27 Havukainen Virpi
3 KCH FI*Bluelce’s Tease Me Please Me PER n 22 313,24 Havukainen Virpi
4 JCH KCH FI*Kermaviiksen Roxanna EXOd 313,15 Laitila Kirsi

5 KCH FI*Timanfaya She's The One PER a 296,12 Hafid Tuija



Veteraani

1

SC FI*Timanfaya Heartbeat JW DVM DM

2 SP SC FI*Timanfaya Filled With Love

3 BW GIP SC FI*Whispers Oxana

MUUT RODUT

Uros

1 NW SC FI*Zarin Hallelujah DVM DSM

2 NW 23 IC JCH FI*Moosegrove Hamilton JW

3 BW 24 SC FI*Be-Curly You Know My Name

4 SC FI*Be-Curly The World is Not Enough

5 SC FI*Mama-Alcialon Never Say Never, Maui
GIC FI*Moosegrove Ezra

Naaras

1 IC Argo’s Legend Scarlett

2 IC FI*Lilac’s Vanessa Baronessa

3 GIC FI*Catillus Vakka

4 IC FI*Taimitarhan Auringonnousu

) CH Platina Luna Sinivuokko

Kastraattiuros

SP CH FI*Be-Curly Can’t’ Resist Me DSM
SW NW SP SC FI*Feirefiz

Fire It Up JW DSW DVM DSM

IP CH FI*Feirefiz Another Brick In The Wall
IP IC Glaucos White Witch, CZ

GIP FI*Yazzpaw's Charming Stuntman

Kastraattinaaras

1

o AW N

GIP SC FI*Whitelands Constance Greene

IP CH Fl*Katinhannan Adelante
GIP SC FI*Midnightdolls A Little Darling
GIP FI*Katinhannan Kielo Kanteletar

IP SE*Recce Pod Racoonia 2.0 Happymiau

PERa
PER fs
EX0 g 0323

RUS
OCl b 24
SRLd 03
SRLn
BUR b
OCln 24

SRS g 09 24
BURh
SIBa 24
RAG f 21
RUS

SRLa 03
BURd

BUR a
SIB n 24
RAG n 21

BURf

EUR g 22
RAG g 03
EURN 23
DRX 03 33

70,13
65,07
15,00

650,88
580,25
564,43
544,30
485,00
485,00

507,23
495,11
495,10
380,00
296,10

650,56
630,50

590,62
576,63
550,06

650,64

508,09
498,24
498,07
316,13

Hafid Tuija
Hafid Tuija

Vuoltee Johanna

Latikka Anna-Leena

Tykki Pertti & Kosonen Tuija
Kurttila Minna

Kurttila Minna

Alonen Tuija

Heiskanen Marja & Mikko

Tero Kirsi
Alonen Tuija
Halonen Anne
Pinomaki Pinja

Kulha Sari

Kurttila Minna
Tykki Pertti & Kosonen Tuija

Kosonen Tuija & Tykki Pertti
Bockerman Minna

Tero Kirsi

Lipponen Jari &
Karjalainen Merja
Myllys Kadi
Hellsten Carita
Myllys Kadi

Langstrom Linda



Nuori

1 KCH FI*Kubicon Birger-Harold

2 KCH FI*Gekkolacats Garrett

3 KCH IT*BludiLu Momo

4 JCH KCH FI*Sultsinan Shai-hulud

5 JCH KCH FI*Sultsinan Kwisatz Haderach
Veteraani

1 IP IC Glaucos White Witch, CZ

2 SP GIC FI*Cherrytail's Continental
Kotikissat

1 Rasmus

2 Avriel

NFO d 22
SRLw 62
RUS

OSHd 24
OSH b 22

SIBn 24
SIB ns

HCL x a 09
HCLxg

390,44
370,48
350,67
350,61
350,41

10,00
5,00

30,02
20,02

Heiskanen Marja
Kurttila Minna
Kulha Sari
Jarvinen Minna

Pulkkinen Mirja

Bockerman Minna

Bockerman Minna

Kirjoranta Elina

Kirjoranta Elina



